
I.D.:	47302507

Patch	Panel	ODF	cutie	distributie	24	porturi	box	-	complet
echipat	24	SC/PC

Data
publicarii

15.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

200,00	RON	-	200,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	Panel	ODF	cutie	distributie	24	porturi	box	complet	echipat	cu	24	x	Adaptori	SC/PC
Singlemode	+	24	Pigtails	SC/	PC	Singlemode


